30MM GRP MINI
MESH GRATING
IN STOCK
Product Code Colour
MFGRP-30-19/19-SND-1001 RAL 1001
MFGRP-30-19/19-GRY-7047 RAL 7047
TO ORDER
Product Code Colour
MFGRP-30-19/19-GRN-6001 RAL 6001
MFGRP-30-19/19-YEL-1003 RAL 1003
MFGRP-30-19/19-GRY-7043 RAL 7043
Uniform Distributed Load in KG/sqm (Deflection in mm)
Span in mm 100 200 300 500 700 1000 2000
400 0.06 0.12 0.18 0.32 0.47 0.66 1.22
600 0.30 0.60 0.90 1.64 2.36 3.34 6.16